  Engineering Bulletin Introductory
No.840G/Sep. 2016
Vertical Surface Mount Type
Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors
Product specifications in this bulletin are subject to change without notice.Request our product specifications before purchase and/or use.
Please use our products based on the information contained in this bulletin and product specifications. Please contact us for mass production schedule.
                       NIPPON CHEMI-CON CORPORATION 1829 1
AlchipTM -

AlchipTM
 -
MZR
 Series
◆ STANDARD RATINGS
WV
(Vdc)
Cap
(μF)
Size code  tanδ
ESR
(Ωmax/20℃, 100kHz)
Rated ripple current
(mArms/105℃, 100kHz) Part No.
6.3
220 E61 0.26 0.36 240 EMZR6R3ADA221ME61G
330 F61 0.26 0.26 300 EMZR6R3ADA331MF61G
680 F80 0.26 0.16 600 EMZR6R3ADA681MF80G
1,500 HA0 0.26 0.08 850 EMZR6R3□DA152MHA0G
2,200 JA0 0.26 0.06 1,190 EMZR6R3□DA222MJA0G
10
150 E61 0.19 0.36 240 EMZR100ADA151ME61G
220 F61 0.19 0.26 300 EMZR100ADA221MF61G
470 F80 0.19 0.16 600 EMZR100ADA471MF80G
1,000 HA0 0.19 0.08 850 EMZR100□DA102MHA0G
1,500 JA0 0.19 0.06 1,190 EMZR100□DA152MJA0G
16
100 E61 0.16 0.36 240 EMZR160ADA101ME61G
220 F61 0.16 0.26 300 EMZR160ADA221MF61G
330 F80 0.16 0.16 600 EMZR160ADA331MF80G
680 HA0 0.16 0.08 850 EMZR160□DA681MHA0G
1,000 JA0 0.16 0.06 1,190 EMZR160□DA102MJA0G
25
68 E61 0.14 0.36 240 EMZR250ADA680ME61G
100 F61 0.14 0.26 300 EMZR250ADA101MF61G
220 F80 0.14 0.16 600 EMZR250ADA221MF80G
470 HA0 0.14 0.08 850 EMZR250□DA471MHA0G
820 JA0 0.14 0.06 1,190 EMZR250□DA821MJA0G
35
47 E61 0.12 0.36 240 EMZR350ADA470ME61G
100 F61 0.12 0.26 300 EMZR350ADA101MF61G
150 F80 0.12 0.16 600 EMZR350ADA151MF80G
330 HA0 0.12 0.08 850 EMZR350□DA331MHA0G
560 JA0 0.12 0.06 1,190 EMZR350□DA561MJA0G
50
22 E61 0.10 0.88 165 EMZR500ADA220ME61G
47 F61 0.10 0.68 195 EMZR500ADA470MF61G
100 F80 0.10 0.34 350 EMZR500ADA101MF80G
220 HA0 0.10 0.18 670 EMZR500□DA221MHA0G
330 JA0 0.10 0.12 900 EMZR500□DA331MJA0G
□ :Enter the appropriate terminal code.
◆PART NUMBERING SYSTEM